
SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS ALLOCATED INSTITUTE REMARKS

1 9220014 SRISHTEE KUMARI SAH 4.8 Gaushala Technical School, Kantibazar, Mahottari (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

2 9220018 ROSHNI SAH 4.34 Gaushala Technical School, Kantibazar, Mahottari (Madheshi Community)

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS ALLOCATED INSTITUTE REMARKS

1 9220002 KHUSBU GUPTA 3.93 Gaushala Technical School, Kantibazar, Mahottari (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

Program : General Ayurved Medicine

OPEN QUOTA

FEMALE QUOTA

DALIT FEMALE QUOTA

MUSLIM FEMALE QUOTA

MADHESI QUOTA

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION
SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR

DIPLOMA CLASSIFIED SCHOLARSHIP RESULT REPORT - 2082

Province : Madhesh Province
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SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

PICHHADIYEKO CHHETRA QUOTA

APANGA QUOTA

SHAHID PARIWAR QUOTA

MADHESI DALIT QUOTA

DALIT QUOTA

AADIBASI JANJATI QUOTA

KHAS AARYA QUOTA

THARU QUOTA

MUSLIM QUOTA



SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

1 9220015 RAJESH SAH 4.14 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

2 9220039 SHAILENDRA KUMAR BHANDARI 4.1 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

3 9220001 ANISHA KUMARI YADAV 3.9 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

4 9220016 CHANDANI KUMARI DAS 3.9 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

5 9220041 ARJUN PHADERA 3.83
(Pichadiyeko Kshetra, Khas Aarya, Open 

Ouota)
6 9220040 SONU KUMAR DAS 3.8 (Open Ouota)

7 9220012 SUSHMA KUMARY KARN 3.45 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

8 9220042 BINDESH KUMARI 2.67 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

9 9220043 KALPANA KUMARI SAH 2.4 (Madheshi Community)

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

1 9220001 ANISHA KUMARI YADAV 3.9 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

2 9220016 CHANDANI KUMARI DAS 3.9 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

3 9220012 SUSHMA KUMARY KARN 3.45 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

4 9220042 BINDESH KUMARI 2.67 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

5 9220043 KALPANA KUMARI SAH 2.4 (Madheshi Community)

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

PASS LIST MUSLIM FEMALE QUOTA

PASS LIST OPEN QUOTA

PASS LIST FEMALE QUOTA

PASS LIST DALIT FEMALE QUOTA



SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

1 9220015 RAJESH SAH 4.14 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

2 9220039 SHAILENDRA KUMAR BHANDARI 4.1 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

3 9220001 ANISHA KUMARI YADAV 3.9 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

4 9220016 CHANDANI KUMARI DAS 3.9 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

5 9220012 SUSHMA KUMARY KARN 3.45 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

6 9220042 BINDESH KUMARI 2.67 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

7 9220043 KALPANA KUMARI SAH 2.4 (Madheshi Community)
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SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

1 9220041 ARJUN PHADERA 3.83
(Pichadiyeko Kshetra, Khas Aarya, Open 

Ouota)

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

PASS LIST THARU QUOTA

PASS LIST MUSLIM QUOTA

PASS LIST MADHESI QUOTA

PASS LIST MADHESI DALIT QUOTA

PASS LIST DALIT QUOTA

PASS LIST AADIBASI JANJATI QUOTA

PASS LIST KHAS AARYA QUOTA



SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

1 9220041 ARJUN PHADERA 3.83
(Pichadiyeko Kshetra, Khas Aarya, Open 

Ouota)

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

PASS LIST PICHADIYEKO QUOTA

PASS LIST APANGA QUOTA

PASS LIST SAHID QUOTA

REJECTED APPLICANT


